
（単位：円）

番号 支払月日 項 目 支払額 支払額累計 差引残額

200,000

1 4月15日 広　報　費 9,940 9,940 190,060

2 5月26日 広　報　費 9,940 19,880 180,120

3 6月11日 広　報　費 2,485 22,365 177,635

4 6月12日 広　報　費 9,940 32,305 167,695

5 6月18日 広　報　費 1,000 33,305 166,695

6 6月26日 広　報　費 900 34,205 165,795

7 7月1日 広　報　費 3,080 37,285 162,715

8 7月21日 広　報　費 9,940 47,225 152,775

9 9月1日 広　報　費 6,461 53,686 146,314

10 9月4日 広　報　費 488 54,174 145,826

11 9月9日 広　報　費 1,464 55,638 144,362

12 9月9日 広　報　費 567 56,205 143,795

13 9月11日 広　報　費 900 57,105 142,895

14 9月15日 広　報　費 9,940 67,045 132,955

15 9月16日 広　報　費 3,080 70,125 129,875

16 9月24日 広　報　費 1,000 71,125 128,875

17 10月21日 広　報　費 4,970 76,095 123,905

18 11月1日 広　報　費 9,940 86,035 113,965

19 11月30日 広　報　費 9,940 95,975 104,025

20 12月4日 広　報　費 900 96,875 103,125

21 12月4日 広　報　費 13,125 110,000 90,000

22 12月4日 広　報　費 23,500 133,500 66,500

23 12月17日 広　報　費 1,000 134,500 65,500

24 12月28日 広　報　費 3,080 137,580 62,420

25 1月4日 広　報　費 9,940 147,520 52,480

26 2月7日 広　報　費 9,940 157,460 42,540

27 3月3日 広　報　費 9,940 167,400 32,600

28 3月12日 広　報　費 1,000 168,400 31,600

29 3月12日 広　報　費 900 169,300 30,700

30 3月12日 広　報　費 1,000 170,300 29,700

31 3月19日 広　報　費 9,940 180,240 19,760

32 3月27日 広　報　費 13,400 193,640 6,360
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33 3月27日 広　報　費 6,160 199,800 200

34 3月29日 広　報　費 3,080 202,880 -2,880

35 3月30日 広　報　費 8,750 211,630 -11,630

36 3月31日 広　報　費 900 212,530 -12,530

212,530 0

項目 件数

調査研究費  

研　修　費  

資料作成費  

資料購入費  

広　報　費 36

広　聴　費  

要請・陳情活動費  

合計 36
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